Ojibwa Elementary

Completed Drills

2018-2019

Safety Drill Schedule

In compliance with
Michigan House Bill 4713,
Effective July 2, 2014

Fire

Monday, September 17t
Tuesday, September 25t
Thursday, October 4th
Thursday, April 25t
Friday, May 3™

Tornado Drills

Tuesday, November 20t
Wednesday, March 6t

Lockdown Drills
Monday, November 19t
Thursday, January 3
Friday, March 29th

Time
2:45 pm
8:45 am
10:45 am
9:45 am
2:00 pm

1:50 pm
8:45 am

10:30 am
9:20 am

10:50 am

Conducted

M. Licari
M. Licari
M. Licari
M. Licari
M. Licari

M. Licari
M. Licari

M. Licari
M. Licari
M. Licari




